Dual Directional Coupler
Freflex Inc. sales@freflex.com www.freflex.com Rev 1.3
1
FDDC-30-520-K2
0.03~0.52GHz, 200W
Features: Applications:
* Low Insertion Loss * Amplifiers
* Transmitter

Freflex Inc. sales@freflex.com www.freflex.com Rev 1.3
2
How To Order
FDDC-30-520-K2-X-Y
X: Coupling (30, 40dB - Outline A, B, C, 50dB - Outline D, E)
Y: Connector type
Connector naming rules:
NS - N Female & SMA Female (Outline B, D)
N - N Female (Outline A, E)
S - SMA Female (Outline C)
Examples:
To order a dual directional coupler, 0.03~0.52GHz, 200W, 50dB, N Female & SMA Female, specify FDDC-30-520-K2-50-NS.